St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Intra-Club 3

Epreuve 9
2026-02-22 - 17:27

50m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Sérielde?

2

3
4
5

PRUD'HOMME, Léa

EL HOUARI, Walid
LEVESQUE, Vicky
MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia

Série2de?7

OO~ WNPRE

LYU, Owen

LEGAULT, Nathan
BENHAMI, Nélya
SOLIMAN, Leena

AL MOUSSALAMI, Adam
JEAN JULIEN, Sarah

Série3de 7

OO WN -

BOUADJENAK, Zakarya
ROCH, Mérédith
BRISSON, Anabella
RQOY, Marguerite
BOUCHER, Abby
MAZZEI, Yusuf

Série4de?7

OO~ WNPE

CEBOTARI, Luca
LAHBABI, Sofia
KASO, Elodie

XU, Emma
ROUSSEAU, Roméo
BEN REJEB, Arselane

Série5de 7

OOk, WN -

ROUSSEAU, Achille
BELAID, Rayan
BARAKOV, Alex
MOBIO, Noé
BOUCHER, Hayden
LU, Christine

Série6de 7

1
2
3
4
5
6

GOTZMANN, Mya
LEFFET, Maya

TSE, Sara
ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis
BULAT, David

BEZERRA NERES, Leticia

Age

(o]

10
14

0 00 00O ©O©

© ©

10

10
10

©

14

11
10

10
10

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

1:39.34

4413

1:31.56
1:28.82
1:24.50
1:28.18
1:28.86
1:33.90

1:17.89
1:11.11
1:08.59
1:09.94
1:16.21
1:21.96

1:01.93
1.01.71
58.34
59.36
1:01.71
1:03.08

56.61
55.99
55.00
55.68
56.56
57.83

53.27
51.45
49.06
50.24
52.55
54.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Velox Natation

2026-02-19 21:39 - Page 1



Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 9, 50m Dos

Série 7de 7

1 LI, James

2 LEFFET, Myriam

3 WONG, Jordan

4 BLACKBURN, Mélodie
5 CEBOTARI, Maximilian
6 BELAID, Nayla

11
14
14
14
15
14

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

47.30
41.65
37.37
40.03
43.59
49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Velox Natation
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