

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 9
2026-02-22 - 17:27

50m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

	Age		
<u>Série 1 de 7</u>			
2 PRUD'HOMME, Léa	8	Velox Natation	NT
3 EL HOUARI, Walid	9	Velox Natation	1:39.34
4 LÉVESQUE, Vicky	10	Velox Natation	NT
5 MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia	14	Velox Natation	44.13
<u>Série 2 de 7</u>			
1 LYU, Owen	8	Velox Natation	1:31.56
2 LEGAULT, Nathan	9	Velox Natation	1:28.82
3 BENHAMI, Nélya	9	Velox Natation	1:24.50
4 SOLIMAN, Leena	8	Velox Natation	1:28.18
5 AL MOUSSALAMI, Adam	8	Velox Natation	1:28.86
6 JEAN JULIEN, Sarah	8	Velox Natation	1:33.90
<u>Série 3 de 7</u>			
1 BOUADJENAK, Zakarya	9	Velox Natation	1:17.89
2 ROCH, Mérédith	8	Velox Natation	1:11.11
3 BRISSON, Anabella	8	Velox Natation	1:08.59
4 ROY, Marguerite	10	Velox Natation	1:09.94
5 BOUCHER, Abby	10	Velox Natation	1:16.21
6 MAZZEI, Yusuf	9	Velox Natation	1:21.96
<u>Série 4 de 7</u>			
1 CEBOTARI, Luca	12	Velox Natation	1:01.93
2 LAHBABI, Sofia	8	Velox Natation	1:01.71
3 KASO, Élodie	9	Velox Natation	58.34
4 XU, Emma	9	Velox Natation	59.36
5 ROUSSEAU, Roméo	10	Velox Natation	1:01.71
6 BEN REJEB, Arselane	9	Velox Natation	1:03.08
<u>Série 5 de 7</u>			
1 ROUSSEAU, Achille	8	Velox Natation	56.61
2 BELAID, Rayan	10	Velox Natation	55.99
3 BARAKOV, Alex	10	Velox Natation	55.00
4 MOBIO, Noé	9	Velox Natation	55.68
5 BOUCHER, Hayden	9	Velox Natation	56.56
6 LU, Christine	14	Velox Natation	57.83
<u>Série 6 de 7</u>			
1 GOTZMANN, Mya	9	Velox Natation	53.27
2 LEFFET, Maya	11	Velox Natation	51.45
3 TSE, Sara	10	Velox Natation	49.06
4 ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis	9	Velox Natation	50.24
5 BULAT, David	10	Velox Natation	52.55
6 BEZERRA NERES, Leticia	10	Velox Natation	54.61

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 9, 50m Dos

Série 7 de 7

1 LI, James	11	Velox Natation	47.30
2 LEFFET, Myriam	14	Velox Natation	41.65
3 WONG, Jordan	14	Velox Natation	37.37
4 BLACKBURN, Mélodie	14	Velox Natation	40.03
5 CEBOTARI, Maximilian	15	Velox Natation	43.59
6 BELAID, Nayla	14	Velox Natation	49.00